PALLADIUM & TRUPD .950 CASTING GRAIN, MILL PRODUCTS & FINDINGS
G&S Metals, Inc.
p.o. box 1432
ann arbor, mi 48106
     (734) 662-9344
      (800) 852-3860

1250°F-1350°
F 2865°F 2482°F 11.84 13
14WCGPD Palladium
White
1050°F-1150°
F 2000°F 1880°F 14.48 14
18WCGPD Palladium
White
1050°F-1150°
F 2110°F 1895°F 14.60 16
TRUPD .950 FLAT SHEET
TruPd .950 Sheet is stocked 3" x 12" in soft temper.
Minimum order is one square inch and increments of one inch.
TRUPD .950 FLAT SHEET
 Item GA MM Inch Dwt/SQ Inch
PDSH30 30 0.26 0.010 1.26
PDSH28 28 0.32 0.012 1.52
PDSH26 26 0.41 0.016 2.02
PDSH24 24 0.51 0.020 2.54
PDSH22 22 0.64 0.025 3.18
PDSH20 20 0.81 0.032 4.06
PDSH18 18 1.02 0.040 5.08
PDSH16 16 1.29 0.051 6.36
PDSH14 14 1.63 0.064 8.14
PDSH12 12 2.05 0.081 10.18
PDSH10 10 2.59 0.102 12.86
PDSH8 8 3.26 0.128 15.92
TRUPD .950 FLAT SIZING STOCK
TRUPD .950 PALLADIUM FLAT SIZING STOCK
Item # MM Minimum Dwt/Inch
PDSS6X2 6mm x 2mm 1" 2.2900
PDSS6X1.5 6mm x 1.5mm 1" 1.7717
PDSS6X1 6mm x 1mm 1" 1.2108
PDSS5X2 5mm x 2mm 1" 1.9708
PDSS5X1.5 5mm x 1.5mm 1" 1.4675
PDSS5X1 5mm x 1mm 1" 1.0683
PDSS4.5X1.5 4.5mm x 1.5mm 1" 1.3033
PDSS4X2 4mm x 2mm 1" 1.5950
PDSS4X1.5 4mm x 1.5mm 1" 1.1833
PDSS4X1 4mm x 1mm 1" 0.8058
PDSS3.5X1.5 3.5mm x 1.5mm 1" 0.9958
PDSS3X2 3mm x 2mm 1" 1.1400
PDSS3X1.5 3mm x 1.5mm 1" 0.8417
PDSS3X1 3mm x 1mm 1" 0.5983
PDSS2.5X1.5 2.5mm x 1.5mm 1" 0.7617
PDSS2.5X1 2.5mm x 1mm 3" 0.4833
PDSS2X1.5 2mm x 1.5mm 3" 0.5700
PDSS2X1 2mm x 1mm 3" 0.3783
PDSS1.5X1 1.5mm x 1mm 3" 0.2800
ORDER ONLINE AT WWW.GSGOLD.COM
Prices are based on the London PM Fix and changed daily
Prices are subject to change without notice
TRUPD .950 HALF ROUND WIRE
TRUPD .950 PALLADIUM HALF ROUND WIRE
Item # MM Inches Minimum Dwt/Inch
PDHR4X1.5 4 x 1.5 0.162 x 0.064 1" 1.0250
PDHR3X1.5 3 x 1.5 0.128 x 0.064 1" 0.7983
PDHR2X1.5 2 x 1.5 0.081 x 0.064 1" 0.5333
TRUPD .950 ROUND WIRE
Supplied in half-hard temper.
Gauges 24, 26, 28 & 30 are coiled or spooled designed for use
with the laser welder.
Sold in increments of 1 inch. Maximum straight length 12
inches
TRUPD .950 PALLADIUM ROUND WIRE
Item # Gauge MM Inches Min Dwt/Inch
PDRW30H 30 0.25 0.010 60" 0.0100
PDRW28H 28 0.32 0.013 3" 0.0175
PDRW26H 26 0.41 0.016 3" 0.0275
PDRW24H 24 0.51 0.020 3" 0.0391
PDRW22H 22 0.64 0.025 3" 0.0683
PDRW20H 20 0.81 0.032 3" 0.0883
PDRW18H 18 1.02 0.040 3" 0.1258
PDRW16H 16 1.29 0.051 3" 0.1991
PDRW14H 14 1.63 0.064 3" 0.3233
PDRW12H 12 2.05 0.081 1" 0.5144
PDRW10H 10 2.59 0.102 1" 0.9991
PDRW8H 8 3.26 0.128 1" 1.6900
PDRW6H 6 4.12 0.162 1" 2.6233
ORDER ONLINE AT WWW.GSGOLD.COM
Prices are based on the London PM Fix and changed daily
Prices are subject to change without notice
LASER WIRE
Supplied in hard temper and coiled. Gauges 24, 26, 28 & 30 are
coiled or spooled designed for use with the laser welder.
Available in 10K, 14K, 18K and PD
TRUPD .950 LASER WIRE
Item # Description MM Inches Min Dwt/Inch
PDRW30HL TruPd .950
30 Gauge
0.25 0.010 60" 0.0100
PDRW28HL
TruPd .950
28 Gauge
0.32 0.013 3" 0.0175
TRUPD .950 SQUARE SIZING STOCK
TRUPD .950 SQUARE SIZING STOCK
Item # MM Minimum Dwt/Inch
PDSS3X3 3mm x 3mm 1" 1.6683
PDSS2.5X2.5 2.5mm x 2.5mm 1" 1.2575
PDSS2X2 2mm x 2mm 1" 0.7833
PDSS1.5X1.5 1.5mm x 1.5mm 1" 0.4533
PDSS1X1 1mm x 1mm 1" 0.1825
TRUPD .950 SOLDER
Useful for solder joints of minimum fillet. Use when strict solder
flow control is required. It's easy to place, stays where it is put,